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XVI FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022 GOLDEN FINAL
28-30 OCTOBER 2022 Poznan

Event 13 Men, 200m Surface Senior
29.10.2022 - 16:00 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ZAKHAROV Oleksii 01 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:23.85 50,00 19.39 21.26 22.19 21.01
2. CARONNO Lorenzo 00 Nps Milan 1:24.91 46,00 20.25 21.29 21.79 21.58
3. SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr03 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:26.63 42,00 21.09 21.75 22.23 21.56
4. PILNY Tomas 04 Modra Hvezda Praha 1:27.23 39,00 20.41 22.08 22.49 22.25
5. KUBICEK Matyas 03 Aqua Klub Liberec 1:27.92 36,00 21.17 23.00 22.41 21.34
6. CIMBUREK Daniel 04 KP Pardubice 1:29.85 33,00 21.02 22.64 23.60 22.59
7. DRAZBA Filip 02 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 1:30.49 30,00 20.53 21.89 24.02 24.05
8. KOTULAN Jakub 96 KPM Pulec Praha 1:35.82 27,00 21.85 24.46 24.92 24.59
9. DJURIC Jakov 03 Dubrava Finswimming Team1:35.92 24,00 21.67 24.38 25.74 24.13

10. MISJAK Dusan 94 KSP Delfin Zilina 1:38.91 22,00 22.10 24.62 26.00 26.19
DNS VOISHCHIEV Serhii 02 Aqualeader -

Event 14 Women, 200m Surface Senior
29.10.2022 - 16:05 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. BASSI Dora 93 RK Geronimo 1:33.15 50,00 22.08 23.42 24.15 23.50
2. UVAROVA Viktoriia 01 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:33.41 46,00 21.42 24.11 24.71 23.17
3. MAKARENKO Anastasiia 06 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:33.50 42,00 21.75 24.37 23.90 23.48
4. CHUMAK Yulia 96 Aqualeader 1:36.73 39,00 22.45 24.13 25.25 24.90
5. FLEJBERKOVA Vendula 04 KPM Pulec Praha 1:58.48 36,00 26.70 29.63 31.28 30.87

Event 15 Boys, 200m Surface Junior
29.10.2022 - 16:10 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. YELISIEIEV Davyd 07 Aqualeader 1:24.46 50,00 20.41 21.94 21.14 20.97
2. ALHARAZNEH Sari 06 prince hamza club for youth1:26.60 46,00 20.76 21.87 22.54 21.43
3. SUSHCHENKO Oleksandr05 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:28.95 42,00 20.09 22.33 22.72 23.81
4. PLOC Vasilij 08 Modra Hvezda Praha 1:29.57 39,00 21.29 22.35 23.13 22.80
5. MIZERA Jakub 07 SP Laguna Novy Jicin, p.s., SPMS1:30.30 36,00 20.71 22.10 23.31 24.18
6. MULIAR Oleksandr 07 Aqualeader 1:37.30 33,00 21.92 25.19 25.82 24.37
7. HEGLAS Ladislav 06 KSP Delfin Zilina 1:38.89 30,00 22.55 25.18 26.14 25.02
8. REINSONAS Ignas 07 Lvjc 1:38.96 27,00 21.24 25.53 27.46 24.73
9. STEFANOWSKI Dawid 05 Uks Manta Koscierzyna 1:39.65 24,00 22.89 25.05 25.82 25.89

10. MARKIEWICZ Karol 07 Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo1:40.25 22,00 22.83 25.44 26.03 25.95
11. MOROZOV Yaroslav 08 Uks Delfinek Chodziez 1:41.72 20,00 22.30 26.12 26.70 26.60
12. KOLIN Adam 09 Aqua Klub Liberec 1:47.03 18,00 23.14 26.12 29.49 28.28
13. ROBERTAS Paleckis 08 Klaipedos Gintaro Sporto   Centras1:49.35 16,00 22.90 26.24 31.16 29.05
14. SMYKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Laguna 24 Torun 1:53.85 14,00 24.93 28.22 30.09 30.61

DSQ RUDNICKI Hubert 06 Laguna 24 Torun -
15m

DNS KUZMENKO Oleksandr 05 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a-

EXH PAIANOK Kyryl 06 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:32.41 - 21.19 23.47 24.29 23.46
EXH ALEKSIUK Nikita 09 Aqualeader 1:38.09 - 21.19 23.81 26.31 26.78
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XVI FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022 GOLDEN FINAL
28-30 OCTOBER 2022 Poznan

Event 16 Women, 200m Surface Junior
29.10.2022 - 16:25 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. KRASNOKUTSKA Victoriia05 Uks Delfinek Chodziez 1:33.37 50,00 22.32 23.55 24.30 23.20
2. YACHNYK Valeriia 07 Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a1:34.68 46,00 21.88 23.95 24.42 24.43
3. BENIGNI Anna 06 Tauchsportverband Oesterreichs1:35.61 42,00 23.28 23.67 24.16 24.50
4. POPOVA Valeriia 07 Aqualeader 1:37.69 39,00 22.78 23.99 25.48 25.44
5. RICHTER Franca 05 Startgemeinschaft Dresden1:39.60 36,00 23.61 25.07 25.45 25.47
6. MAZALOVA Klara 05 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor1:39.70 33,00 23.62 24.64 25.63 25.81
7. REZNICKOVA Vendula 07 Aqua Klub Liberec 1:41.08 30,00 22.87 25.48 26.68 26.05
8. SUDOLSKA Lenka 06 SP Laguna Novy Jicin, p.s., SPMS1:41.82 27,00 22.63 24.99 27.12 27.08
9. RAJTAROVA L. 05 Vodny svet Zvolena 1:42.93 24,00 23.96 25.26 26.47 27.24

10. VOROBIOVA Veronika 08 Aqualeader 1:46.17 22,00 24.79 26.02 27.38 27.98
11. PECNIKOVA Jana 09 Zralok Bratislava 1:52.05 20,00 24.67 27.64 30.02 29.72
12. GUZINSKA Olga 06 Uks Manta Koscierzyna 1:54.49 18,00 25.68 28.39 30.81 29.61
13. FABIKOVA Zuzana 07 SP Laguna Novy Jicin, p.s., SPMS1:54.55 16,00 25.47 28.86 30.63 29.59
14. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 Uks Delfinek Chodziez 1:55.40 14,00 24.08 28.17 31.43 31.72
15. DEBNAROVA Katarina 08 Swim Warriors 1:59.65 12,00 26.77 29.20 31.68 32.00
16. MALA Lea 07 KP Pardubice 2:00.67 10,00 27.26 30.02 32.15 31.24

Event 17 Men, 400m Bifins Senior
29.10.2022 - 16:30 Results

RankName YB Club Time Points

1.DJURDJEVIC Nikola 04 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 3:40.90 50,00
50m: 24.75 24.75 150m: 1:20.95 28.39 250m: 2:17.62 27.70 350m: 3:14.07 28.37

100m: 52.56 27.81 200m: 1:49.92 28.97 300m: 2:45.70 28.08 400m: 3:40.90 26.83

2.BOSAK Matej 96 CRO RK Geronimo 3:41.35 46,00
50m: 24.93 24.93 150m: 1:20.93 28.40 250m: 2:18.49 28.63 350m: 3:14.44 27.93

100m: 52.53 27.60 200m: 1:49.86 28.93 300m: 2:46.51 28.02 400m: 3:41.35 26.91

3.MARINOV Luka 02 CRO RK Geronimo 3:59.73 42,00
50m: 25.54 25.54 150m: 1:26.04 31.11 250m: 2:28.17 31.19 350m: 3:30.46 31.71

100m: 54.93 29.39 200m: 1:56.98 30.94 300m: 2:58.75 30.58 400m: 3:59.73 29.27

4.ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud 02 JOR prince hamza club for youth 4:01.16 39,00
50m: 24.52 24.52 150m: 1:25.38 30.80 250m: 2:29.51 32.53 350m: 3:34.15 32.22

100m: 54.58 30.06 200m: 1:56.98 31.60 300m: 3:01.93 32.42 400m: 4:01.16 27.01

5.SAZAVSKY Vojtech 02 CZE Aqua Klub Liberec 4:01.50 36,00
50m: 25.09 25.09 150m: 1:24.06 29.98 250m: 2:26.78 31.67 350m: 3:30.99 32.31

100m: 54.08 28.99 200m: 1:55.11 31.05 300m: 2:58.68 31.90 400m: 4:01.50 30.51

Event 18 Women, 400m Bifins Senior
29.10.2022 - 16:35 Results

RankName YB Club Time Points

1.LEIRICH Vanessa 04 AUT Tauchsportverband Oesterreichs 3:57.31 50,00
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.81 29.81 250m: 2:28.13 30.18 350m: 3:27.85 29.79

100m: 58.00 30.34 200m: 1:57.95 30.14 300m: 2:58.06 29.93 400m: 3:57.31 29.46

2.HRASKOVA Zuzana 99 CZE Klub sportovnich potapecu Olomouc 4:03.26 46,00
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:28.98 30.85 250m: 2:31.23 31.19 350m: 3:33.01 30.48

100m: 58.13 30.13 200m: 2:00.04 31.06 300m: 3:02.53 31.30 400m: 4:03.26 30.25

3.KUTOVAIA Mariia 99 UKR Kutovaia 4:04.92 42,00
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.93 31.32 250m: 2:33.00 31.40 350m: 3:35.30 30.60

100m: 58.61 30.52 200m: 2:01.60 31.67 300m: 3:04.70 31.70 400m: 4:04.92 29.62

4.CHUMAK Yulia 96 UKR Aqualeader 4:12.06 39,00
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:32.27 31.94 250m: 2:36.47 32.15 350m: 3:40.94 32.18

100m: 1:00.33 30.93 200m: 2:04.32 32.05 300m: 3:08.76 32.29 400m: 4:12.06 31.12
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XVI FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022 GOLDEN FINAL
28-30 OCTOBER 2022 Poznan

Event 18, Women, 400m Bifins, Senior

RankName YB Club Time Points

5.PLACZEK Lilly 04 GER Startgemeinschaft Dresden 4:13.86 36,00
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:28.96 31.76 250m: 2:35.28 33.29 350m: 3:42.17 33.21

100m: 57.20 30.20 200m: 2:01.99 33.03 300m: 3:08.96 33.68 400m: 4:13.86 31.69

6.SERTIC Noa Marija 04 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 4:14.65 33,00
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:29.45 31.04 250m: 2:34.58 32.72 350m: 3:41.88 33.63

100m: 58.41 30.52 200m: 2:01.86 32.41 300m: 3:08.25 33.67 400m: 4:14.65 32.77

7.GREN Julia 04 POL Uks Manta Koscierzyna 4:17.82 30,00
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:33.32 32.69 250m: 2:40.30 33.67 350m: 3:46.55 33.24

100m: 1:00.63 32.10 200m: 2:06.63 33.31 300m: 3:13.31 33.01 400m: 4:17.82 31.27

8.TORES BRAVO Rocio Catalina 03 CHI Chile 4:20.57 27,00
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:33.04 32.94 250m: 2:40.91 34.12 350m: 3:48.85 33.64

100m: 1:00.10 31.53 200m: 2:06.79 33.75 300m: 3:15.21 34.30 400m: 4:20.57 31.72

9.PODPIEROVA Tereza 04 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 4:41.46 24,00
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:40.10 35.01 250m: 2:52.50 36.11 350m: 4:05.82 36.59

100m: 1:05.09 33.90 200m: 2:16.39 36.29 300m: 3:29.23 36.73 400m: 4:41.46 35.64

DNSVASILOVA Hana 04 SVK Swim Warriors -

Event 19 Boys, 400m Bifins Junior
29.10.2022 - 16:50 Results

RankName YB Club Time Points

1.KUBICEK Jiri 05 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 3:47.46 50,00
50m: 25.14 25.14 150m: 1:21.90 28.71 250m: 2:20.64 29.29 350m: 3:19.06 29.10

100m: 53.19 28.05 200m: 1:51.35 29.45 300m: 2:49.96 29.32 400m: 3:47.46 28.40

2.GRABOWSKI Radoslaw 05 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 3:49.23 46,00
50m: 25.70 25.70 150m: 1:23.35 29.14 250m: 2:22.66 29.04 350m: 3:22.07 29.18

100m: 54.21 28.51 200m: 1:53.62 30.27 300m: 2:52.89 30.23 400m: 3:49.23 27.16

3.DABROWSKI Marcin 07 POL Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 3:55.35 42,00
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:25.91 29.83 250m: 2:26.49 29.69 350m: 3:27.83 30.38

100m: 56.08 29.24 200m: 1:56.80 30.89 300m: 2:57.45 30.96 400m: 3:55.35 27.52

4.YAKOVLIEV Daniil 07 UKR Aqualeader 3:55.53 39,00
50m: 25.46 25.46 150m: 1:23.59 29.46 250m: 2:24.63 30.41 350m: 3:26.61 30.98

100m: 54.13 28.67 200m: 1:54.22 30.63 300m: 2:55.63 31.00 400m: 3:55.53 28.92

5.LIM Mu-Yang 07 AUT Tauchsportverband Oesterreichs 3:58.58 36,00
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:28.32 30.69 250m: 2:30.60 31.24 350m: 3:30.46 29.45

100m: 57.63 30.33 200m: 1:59.36 31.04 300m: 3:01.01 30.41 400m: 3:58.58 28.12

6.HOLDANSKYI Ihor 06 LTU Sotalija 4:04.53 33,00
50m: 22.50 22.50 150m: 1:24.17 32.54 250m: 2:30.00 32.17 350m: 3:35.05 32.36

100m: 51.63 29.13 200m: 1:57.83 33.66 300m: 3:02.69 32.69 400m: 4:04.53 29.48

7.AVDEVICIUS German 05 LTU Sostines  sport centre 4:06.06 30,00
50m: 26.03 26.03 150m: 1:25.91 30.75 250m: 2:30.31 32.30 350m: 3:34.90 31.76

100m: 55.16 29.13 200m: 1:58.01 32.10 300m: 3:03.14 32.83 400m: 4:06.06 31.16

8.JAN Jakubovskij 05 LTU Klaipedos Gintaro Sporto   Centras 4:06.93 27,00
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:28.86 31.70 250m: 2:34.16 32.58 350m: 3:37.47 31.52

100m: 57.16 30.45 200m: 2:01.58 32.72 300m: 3:05.95 31.79 400m: 4:06.93 29.46

DNSHUMERCZYK Marcin 07 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez -

EXHKOZLOWSKI Oskar 08 POL MUKS PIORUN Goldap 4:02.37 -
50m: 25.28 25.28 150m: 1:25.79 31.10 250m: 2:29.71 31.46 350m: 3:32.58 30.67

100m: 54.69 29.41 200m: 1:58.25 32.46 300m: 3:01.91 32.20 400m: 4:02.37 29.79
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XVI FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022 GOLDEN FINAL
28-30 OCTOBER 2022 Poznan

Event 20 Women, 400m Bifins Junior
29.10.2022 - 17:00 Results

RankName YB Club Time Points

1.CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 3:57.83 50,00
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:27.01 29.41 250m: 2:27.94 30.59 350m: 3:28.59 30.02

100m: 57.60 29.70 200m: 1:57.35 30.34 300m: 2:58.57 30.63 400m: 3:57.83 29.24

2.GERSAK Dora 07 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 4:10.51 46,00
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.01 31.92 250m: 2:36.95 32.43 350m: 3:41.01 31.65

100m: 1:00.09 31.22 200m: 2:04.52 32.51 300m: 3:09.36 32.41 400m: 4:10.51 29.50

3.VOROBIOVA Veronika 08 UKR Aqualeader 4:11.89 42,00
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:36.09 32.43 250m: 2:39.97 31.55 350m: 3:42.39 31.15

100m: 1:03.66 32.29 200m: 2:08.42 32.33 300m: 3:11.24 31.27 400m: 4:11.89 29.50

4.OGNIEVA Marta 05 UKR Aqualeader 4:16.88 39,00
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:31.94 32.72 250m: 2:38.86 33.29 350m: 3:45.06 32.74

100m: 59.22 31.32 200m: 2:05.57 33.63 300m: 3:12.32 33.46 400m: 4:16.88 31.82

5.DUDEK Krzysztofa 08 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 4:17.51 36,00
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.25 33.63 250m: 2:41.43 31.50 350m: 3:45.95 32.18

100m: 1:02.62 32.60 200m: 2:09.93 33.68 300m: 3:13.77 32.34 400m: 4:17.51 31.56

6.TARTANUS Nina 07 POL Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 4:23.18 33,00
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.43 32.20 250m: 2:41.02 33.74 350m: 3:49.71 34.39

100m: 1:01.23 32.60 200m: 2:07.28 33.85 300m: 3:15.32 34.30 400m: 4:23.18 33.47

7.TUSK Weronika 05 POL Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 4:27.92 30,00
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.51 34.36 250m: 2:46.51 34.72 350m: 3:56.38 35.12

100m: 1:03.15 33.19 200m: 2:11.79 34.28 300m: 3:21.26 34.75 400m: 4:27.92 31.54

8.HOTAROVA Barbora 07 CZE Aqua Klub Liberec 4:34.09 27,00
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:42.81 36.68 250m: 2:53.69 35.28 350m: 4:02.81 33.81

100m: 1:06.13 35.22 200m: 2:18.41 35.60 300m: 3:29.00 35.31 400m: 4:34.09 31.28

9.DARZHANIIA Alisa 09 GER Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 4:34.36 24,00
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:42.31 36.46 250m: 2:53.92 35.64 350m: 4:04.44 35.12

100m: 1:05.85 34.89 200m: 2:18.28 35.97 300m: 3:29.32 35.40 400m: 4:34.36 29.92

10.LIETAVOVA Linda 07 SVK Swim Warriors 4:47.77 22,00
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:43.78 36.91 250m: 2:59.19 37.24 350m: 4:12.71 36.43

100m: 1:06.87 35.48 200m: 2:21.95 38.17 300m: 3:36.28 37.09 400m: 4:47.77 35.06

EXHFILIMONOVA Mariya 05 UKR Aqualeader 4:20.22 -
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:34.81 33.68 250m: 2:42.23 33.55 350m: 3:48.47 32.82

100m: 1:01.13 32.96 200m: 2:08.68 33.87 300m: 3:15.65 33.42 400m: 4:20.22 31.75

Event 21 Men, 100m Immersion Senior
29.10.2022 - 17:30 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m

1. CIMBUREK Daniel 04 CZE KP Pardubice 36.15 50,00 17.70 18.45
2. ABDALLAH Mohammad 04 JOR prince hamza club for youth 37.34 46,00 17.71 19.63
3. SZURMIEJ Mateusz 85 POL Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo37.61 42,00 18.08 19.53
4. NOWAK Filip 97 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 37.85 39,00 17.97 19.88
5. TOMAS Berontas 06 LTU Klaipedos Gintaro Sporto   Centras46.01 36,00 21.88 24.13
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XVI FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022 GOLDEN FINAL
28-30 OCTOBER 2022 Poznan

Event 22 Women, 100m Immersion Senior
29.10.2022 - 17:30 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m

1. BEREZNA Virsaviia 02 UKR Aqualeader 40.42 50,00 19.36 21.06
2. JOHANSON Johanna 02 EST Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.98 46,00 20.71 22.27
3. JANOUSKOVA Kristyna 98 CZE KP Pardubice 44.38 42,00 21.61 22.77

Event 23 Boys, 100m Immersion Junior
29.10.2022 - 17:35 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m

1. HAMON Ewen 05 FRA Association Vitrolles Chasse Sous-Marine36.19 50,00 17.77 18.42
2. HERVA Juho 05 FIN Nurmijaerven Uinti 36.56 46,00 17.77 18.79
3. LEIPOLD Marek 06 GER Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 37.07 42,00 17.37 19.70
4. MYRONENKO Kyrylo 06 UKR Aqualeader 39.34 39,00 19.13 20.21
5. KNAPEK Daniel 05 CZE SP Laguna Novy Jicin, p.s., SPMS42.01 36,00 20.35 21.66
6. DANIUS Kuprelis 08 LTU Klaipedos Gintaro Sporto   Centras42.99 33,00 19.13 23.86
7. MOROZOV Yaroslav 08 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 43.83 30,00 21.00 22.83
8. HOTAR Vitek 08 CZE Aqua Klub Liberec 48.55 27,00 23.05 25.50

DSQ MULIAR Oleksandr 07 UKR Aqualeader -

Event 24 Women, 100m Immersion Junior
29.10.2022 - 17:40 Results

Rank Name YB Club Time Pionts FINS 50m 100m

1. SIODMIAK Jolanta 07 POL Laguna 24 Torun 40.02 50,00 19.79 20.23
2. RICHTER Franca 05 GER Startgemeinschaft Dresden 40.99 46,00 20.22 20.77
3. PONOMARCHUK Aleksa 07 UKR Aqualeader 41.23 42,00 19.79 21.44
4. RAJTAROVA Luboslava Paulina05 SVK Vodny svet Zvolena 44.17 39,00 20.55 23.62
5. VESTFALOVA Jana 07 CZE Aqua Klub Liberec 47.58 36,00 22.69 24.89
6. ANASTASIIA Tymoshenko 09 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 49.31 33,00 23.54 25.77
7. KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza 08 CZE KP Pardubice 50.05 30,00 23.96 26.09
8. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 50.17 27,00 24.34 25.83

EXH PECNIKOVA Jana 09 SVK Zralok Bratislava 49.08 - 23.80 25.28

Event 25 Mixed, 4 x 100m Bifins Open
29.10.2022 - 17:45 Results

Rank Club Time Points

1.Dubrava Finswimming Team CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 3:13.79 -
MARIC Ognjen 00 21.02 43.88 DJURDJEVIC Nikola 04 21.90 45.99
GERSAK Dora 07 25.05 52.78 GALIC Glorija 05 23.51 51.14

2.Uks Delfinek Chodzież POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 3:15.66 -
MARGOL Oskar +0,81 22.95 46.64 MALACHOWSKA Kinga +0,26 23.93 51.45
MALACHOWSKA Julia +0,25 23.20 49.80 HUMERCZYK Marcin +0,52 22.29 47.77

3.Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport aUKR Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a3:17.67 -
SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 03 23.59 47.24 UVAROVA Viktoriia 01 24.31 51.62
VASHCHENKO Kateryna 02 23.91 51.08 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 01 22.64 47.73

4.Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL Uks Manta Koscierzyna 3:33.59 -
GUZINSKA Olga +1,01 29.53 1:02.16 KOLINSKI Michal +0,53 23.19 49.26
GREN Julia +0,32 26.27 55.51 BYSTRON Franciszek +0,18 21.49 46.66

5.KPM Pulec Praha CZE KPM Pulec Praha 3:34.14 -
LANDSINGER Lukas +0,93 23.30 49.93 PODPIEROVA Emma +0,17 26.52 56.30
PODPIEROVA Tereza +0,44 28.40 59.10 KUBICEK Jiri +0,14 22.78 48.81
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Event 25, Mixed, 4 x 100m Bifins, Open

Rank Club Time Points

DSQRK Geronimo CRO RK Geronimo -
BOSAK Matej +0,78 22.55 46.90 STRIKINAC Filip +0,17 20.59 44.68
BASSI Dora +0,07 23.79 50.64 PUSTAHIJA Barbara -0,05

Event 26 Mixed, 4 x 100m Bifins 2005 and younger
29.10.2022 - 17:50 Results

Rank Club Time Points

1.Uks Delfinek Chodzież POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 3:15.76 -
DUDEK Antonina +0,85 23.77 49.21 CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra +0,54 25.44 52.77
GRABOWSKI Radoslaw +0,35 21.46 45.93 PIETRAS Kamil +0,56 22.66 47.85

2.SP Laguna Nový Jičín, p.s., SPMS CZE SP Laguna Novy Jicin, p.s., SPMS 3:25.17 -
SUDOLSKA Lenka +0,94 25.42 53.92 KNAPEK Daniel +0,40 23.99 50.30
FABIKOVA Zuzana +0,47 26.26 54.72 MIZERA Jakub +0,36 22.48 46.23

3.Aqualeader UKR Aqualeader 3:26.15 -
SHUMSKA Daria 06 25.29 53.70 OGNIEVYI Marat 05 23.26 49.69
DERKACH Antonina 05 24.69 53.13 YAKOVLIEV Daniil 07 23.50 49.63

4.Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport aUKR Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a3:28.11 -
SUSHCHENKO Oleksandr 05 25.84 51.26 YACHNYK Valeriia 07 25.40 53.32
MALTSEVA Varvara 08 26.04 55.40 PRYBYLO Nikita 06 22.45 48.13

5.Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo POL Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 3:28.72 -
DABROWSKI Marcin +0,90 23.08 50.19 TARTANUS Nina +0,40 25.50 54.55
MARKIEWICZ Karol +0,30 22.83 48.84 TUSK Weronika +0,25 26.83 55.14


